
OKWA Members List
First Name Last Name Address City Postal Home Email Websites or Social media
March 2025

Code Phone
Sylvat Aziz 200 Westdale Ave. Kingston K7L 4S5 613- 540 1154 sylvat.aziz@queensu.ca
Hanna Back 3261 Holleford Rd., RR1 Hartington K0H 1W0 372-5240 j.hanna.back@gmail.com
Helen Baker 72 Sherwood Ave Amherstview 613-453-6774 bakerhelen86@gmail.com
*Diane Black 530 Bagot Street Kingston K7K 3C9 613-544-8268 dianeblackstudio@gmail.com
Martine Bresson Kingston K7K 1W3 613-542-7166 bresson.martine@gmail.com
Deborah Brown 144 Bay St Kingston K7L 1J2 328-9959 brownd@sympatico.ca
Donna Brown 1105 Sassy Tree Lane Hartington K0H 1W0 417-1828 donnabrownartist.com@gmail.com
*Wendy Cain Box 54 Newburgh K0K 2S0 378-6450 wcain88@eastlink.ca 
Barb Carr 262 Main St Barriefield Kingston K7K 6W4 613-544-4081 barbecarr@hotmail.com
Arlene Cassidy 98 Bay St. Kingston K7M 1H8 613-531-0411 arlenejmcassidy@gmail.com 
Tessa Charlebois 26 Leyroy Grant Drive Kingston K7K 6X3 807-707-8714
Ann Clarke 58 Leroy Grant Dr., #705 Kingston K7K 0G3 766-4192  imafeira@yahoo.com
*Jane  Derby 110 Ordnance St. Kingston K7K 1G6 532-2788 jderby@kingston.net
Phileen Dickinson 385 Mowat Ave. Kingston K7M 1L2 613-572-3781 phileen@gmail.com

Erki 155 Earl Street  Kingston K7L 2H3 613-549-7614 erki46@live.com
Jane  Fawcett 229 Yonge St Kingston K7M 1G2 770 8257 janefawcett21@gmail.com
Patti Groome 269 Avenue Road Kingston K7m 1C4 329-3209 groomep@queensu.ca
Phillida Hargreaves 4060 Bath Road Kingston K7M4Y4 389-8993 phillidahargreaves@gmail.com
Margaret Hughes #603, 350 Wellington Kingston K7L 7J7 613-542-9645 margaret9hughes@gmail.com
Natasha Jabre 347 Yonge St., Apt. 4 Kingston K7M 1G2 343-333-8876 natashajabre@gmail.com
Maya Jagger 438 Arora Crescent Winchester K0C 2K0 334-6966 mayajagger127@gmail.com
Jean Jewer 1430 English Way Kingston K7L0C2 797 0694 Jeanjewer@mac.com
Alana Kapell Sharbot Lake K0H 2P0 449-3992 aakapell@gmail.com
*Susanne Langlois 74 Gore St. Kingston K7L 2L5 449 0860 sue@susannelanglois.com
Michèle LaRose 144 College St. Kingston K7L 4L8 613-531-9859 michelelaroseart@gmail.com
Armelle Leblanc 1221 Sunnyside Rd. Kingston K7L 4V4 416-689-9785 amleblanccarty2@sympatico.ca
Kristen Lipson 128 Brennan Cres, Odessa K0H 2H0 613-217-7713 smallrubyshoes@gmail.com
Zillah Loney 544 Sydney St. Kingston K7P 0C9 453-9145 zillahloney@gmail.com
Sue Lyon 34 Alma St. Kingston K7K 1J6 613-544-7573 suethepotter@gmail.com
**Julie Malette 208-27 Wright Cres Kingston K7L 4T8 875-1970 malettejulie@gmail.com 
Caroline Marshall 520 Spithead Rd. Gananoque K7G 2V6 613-542-1080 csmarsh50@gmail.com
Marney McDiarmid 27 Balaclava St Kingston K7K 1J5 572-0760 marneymcdiarmid@gmail.com
*Lise Melhorn-Boe 40 Stephen St. Kingston K7K 2C3 613-542-3923 transformerpress@cogeco.ca
Carla Miedema 264 Langfield St. Kingston K7P 3C8 613-531-9191 bcmiedema@gmail.com
Sally Milne 49 Edgehill Kingston K7L 2T7 613-544-3906 smilneart@gmail.com
Peggy Morley 20 Cardiff Lane Napanee  K7R 3V9 572-2268 peggym@peggymorley.com
Mary O’Brien 163 Ellesmeer Avenue Kingston K7P 3H6 539-2563 mobrien@kos.net
Erika Olson 21 Balaclava St. Kingston K7K 1J4 613-531-9774 erikaolson@yahoo.com
Nancy Paul 857 Blue Mountain Road Lansdowne K0E1L0 659-4031 npaul1000@gmail.com
Nadine Prada 3193 County Rd 6 Yarker K0K 3N0 416-219-4706 nprada@rogers.com https://nadineprada.art/.
Jocelyn Purdie jocelyn.purdie@gmail.com
Liz Rae Dalton 155 A Bagot Street Kingston K7L3E9 893-6031  lizraedaltonart@gmail.com
Evelyn Rapin 94 Lakeshore Blvd. Kingston K7M 6R5 613-634-0154 lynrapin@gmail.com
Michelle Reid 36 Hatter St Kingston K7M 2L5 888-8663 info@michellereidart.com
Leisa Rich 1632 Howe Island Dr. Howe Island K7G 2V6 893-4004 monaleisa@bellsouth.net
Clelia Scala 104 Chatham St Kingston K7M 4H3 416-436-5116 cscala@gmail.com
Su Sheedy 342 Sydenham St. Kingston K7K 3M9 484-6625 susheedy@gmail.com
Maureen Sheridan Brites 66 Main St. Kingston K8K 3Y6 613-542-5718 sheridancontact@aol.com
Rose Stewart 4247 Henderson Rd. RR 3 Harrowsmith K0H 1V0 372-3656 rsstwrt@gmail.com
Maggie Sutherland 573 Alfred St. Kingston K7K 4J6 613-531-1564 maggiethered@gmail.com
Jane Thelwell 715 Arbour Cres Kingston K7M 8Y2 613-549-6398 jane.thelwell@outlook.com
Sharon Thompson 231 11th St NW Calgary AB T2N 1X1 888 8268 sharonthompson.ca@gmail.com
Ginny Snowdon 4452 George St. Sydenham K0H 2T0 376-3673 snowdonginny@gmail.com
*Patricia Van Asperen 28 Starlight Lane Hartington K0H 1W0 613-876-7051 p.vanasperen@gmail.com
*Mieke Van Geest 150 Fairview Rd. Kingston K7M 3B1 770-9546 mvangeest@cogeco.ca 
Adele Webster 823 Purcell Cres Kingston K7P 1B8 453-9096 info@adelewebster.com
Linda Williams 4064 County Rd. 1 Yarker K0K 3N0 449-7617 lindaw@persona.ca
J.T. Winik 29 Raglan Road Kingston K7K 1K4 343-333-6966 winikjt@kos.net
Julie Withrow RR1, 532 McGill St. Centreville K0K 1N0 378-0118 jwithrow3@gmail.com

Marie-Anne 

1070 Elizabeth St., PO Box 61

https://sylvataziz.weebly.com/gallery.html

https://www.instagram.com/bakerhelen86/

https://www.donnabrownartist.com/gallery

https://www.barbecarr.com/
https://www.arlenecassidy.com/

https://www.janederby.net/
https://phileendickinson.ca/
https://marieanneerkipaintings.blogspot.com/

https://www.pattigroomeart.ca
https://www.phillidahargreaves.ca/

https://natashajabre.com/
https://www.mayajaggerimages.ca/
https://www.jeanjewer.com/
https://www.alanakapell.ca/
https://www.susannelanglois.com/
https://michelelarose.ca/
https://artgirlstudio.com/

https://www.zillahloney.com/
https://suesstudiopottery.blogspot.com/~
https://www.instagram.com/juliemaletteart/
https://www.carolinemarshall.ca/
https://www.marneymcdiarmid.com/
https://lisemelhornboe.ca/
https://www.carlamiedema.com/
http://www.sallymilne.com/
https://peggymorley.com/index.html
https://maryobrienstudio.ca/
https://www.erikaolson.com/
https://npaulartworks.com/

https://www.lizraedaltonart.com/
https://www.evelynrapin.com/
https://www.michellereidart.com/
https://monaleisa.com/
https://www.clelia.ca
https://susheedy.com/
https://www.maureensheridan.com/

http://www.maggiethered.com/

https://www.sharonthompson.ca/

https://www.miekevangeest.ca/
https://www.adelewebster.com/

https://www.jtwinik.com/

https://www.instagram.com/p.vanasperensculptu

K7N 1N5

K7N 1N5

tessacharlebois@gmail.com

*Indicates Board member
**Indicates Emerging Artist
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